
 
 

 
 

Excelsior Academy 
2019-2020 

List of Important Dates 
Calendar subject to change, updated on 6/5/19 

 
 

August 14 Wednesday 
Middle school orientation (8th graders 9:00 am, 7th graders 10:30 
am, 6th graders 1:00 pm) 

August 14 Wednesday Elementary orientation (3-4:30 pm, 4:30-6 pm; split by last name) 

August 15 Thursday First day of school – grades 1-8; 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

August 22 Thursday First day of school - kindergarten 

September 2 Monday No school (Labor Day) 

October 3 Thursday Parent teacher conferences 1:30-7:00 pm; 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

October 4 Friday Parent teacher conferences 1:30-4:00 pm; 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

October 17 & 18 Thursday & Friday No school (fall break, Oct 16 is early out) 

October 23 Wednesday End of 1st term 

November 27 Wednesday No school (teacher work day; Nov 26 is early out) 

November 28 & 29 Thursday & Friday No School (Thanksgiving break) 

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Monday-Friday No school (winter break) 

January 6 Monday Welcome back (school in session) 

January 9 Thursday End of 2nd term, 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

January 10 Friday No school (teacher work day) 

January 20 Monday No school (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

February 17 Monday No school (Presidents’ Day) 

February 20 Thursday Parent teacher conferences 1:30-7:00 pm; 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

February 21 Friday Parent teacher conferences 1:30-4:00 pm; 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

February 28 Friday No school (teacher work day, Feb 27 is early out) 

March 13 Friday No school (Mar 12 is early out) 

March 16 Monday No school, end of 3rd term (teacher work day) 

April 8 Wednesday No school (teacher work day, Apr 7 is early out) 

April 9-13 Thursday-Monday No school (spring break) 

May 20 Wednesday Last day of school; 1:00/12:55 pm dismissal 

May 21 Thursday No school, end of 4th term (teacher work day) 

 
174 days + 4 professional development/data days + 2 parent teacher conference comp days that count as student days for a total of 180 days 
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